
SHRI SHAHU SHIKSHAN PRASARAK SEVA MANDAL  

SHRI VIJAYSINHA YADAV COLLEGE, PETH VADGAON  

 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022 

Sr. 

No. 
Day Date Name of the Event 

01 Friday 12/08/2021 S.R. Rangnathan birth anniversary, Library day   

02 Sunday 15/08/2022 Independence day Celebration 

03 Tuesday 17/08/2021 Quiz on basic computer Knowledge 

04 Friday 20/08/2021 10 days fitness programme 

05 Wednesday 01/09/2021 
10 days coaching camp for selected players Kabaddi, Hockey, Handball, Kho-

Kho etc. 

06 Thursday 02/09/2022 Celebration of National Coconut day  

07 Wednesday 08/09/2021 Programming event  

08 Monday 13/09/2021 Library advisory committee. 

09 Thursday 16/09/2021 Organization of Ozone Day  

10 Monday 27/09/2021 World Tourism Day/CDC Meeting  



11  20 to 25/09/2021 Bridge Course for B.S.C.I  

12 Saturday 02/10/2021 Shramdan of N. S.S.  

13 Tuesday  05/10/2021 Shramdan of N. S. S. 

14  06 to 07/10/2021 Wild life week celebration  

15 Tuesday  12/10/2021 Quiz Competition/Drawing presentation and ralley in Peth Vadgaon  

16 Thursday  14/10/2021 First COVID 19 Vaccination camp for students 

17 Friday  15/10/2021 Dr. A.P. J. Abdul Kalam Birth Anniversary/ Organization of Wachan Katta  

18 Monday 18/10/2021 NCC admission process 

19 Wednesday  20/10/2021 Study tours of B.Sc-I, II, III 

20 Friday 22/10/2021 Compulsory physical education 10 marks examination  

21 Wednesday 27/10/2021 Induction programme of B.Com I  

22 Thursday 28/10/2021 Induction programme of B.A. I 

23 Friday  29/10/2021 Induction programme of B.Sc.I 

24 Saturday  30/10/2021 Second COVID 19 Vaccination camp for students 

25 Monday 01/11/2021 Bridge Course of B.A.I, B.Com-I and B.Sc.I 



26 Saturday  06/11/2021 Shramdan of N. S. S. 

27  10 to 15/11/2021 Orientation of B.Sc-I Microbiology students  

28 Wednesday 10/11/2021 First IQAC meeting 

29 Monday 15/11/2021 ASAR 2020-2021 API  Verification /Inauguration of COC in Spoken English 

30 Tuesday 16/11/2021 Orientation programme how to access E-Resources with enlist 

31 Wednesday 17/11/2021 Celebration of National Journalism Day  

32 Saturday 20/11/2021 NCC RD pared selection/ Invited talk on Integration Day 

33 Monday 22/11/2021 Shramdan of N.S. S./CDC meeting  

34 Wednesday 24/11/2021 Parent Meeting 

35 Thursday 25/11/2021 Parents meeting of B.A.I/Invited talk on to improve HB content of blood 

36 Friday 26/11/2021 Parents meeting of B.Com I/ Guest lecture on savidhan din  

37 Saturday 27/11/2021 Parents meeting of B.Sc.I/ Mahrashtra Bhasha Gaurav Din  

38 Tuesday 30/11/2022 Workshop on ICT teaching for faculty  

39 Wednesday 01/12/2021 Invite talk on world AIDS Day  

40 Thursday 02/12/2021 Induction programme for temporary, CHB teaching staff  

41 Friday 03/12/2021 Establishment of Student Council  

42 Monday 06/12/2021 PPT Presentation of computer Science  



43 Tuesday 07/12/2021 Expert talk on Introduction of Competitive exam/NEP 

44 Thursday 09/12/2021 Library committee meeting 

45 Friday 10/12/2021 Quiz on world disable day/Expert talk on Human Rights 

46 Saturday 11/12/2022 Hindi day celebration  

47 Monday 13/12/2021 Vision Digital Magazine/ Diagnostic test of English Department 

48 Tuesday 14/12/2021 Quiz Competition of Chemistry/ Research Project selection /National webinar 

on World Energy Conservation Day  

49 Wednesday 15/12/2021 CAS details of faculties/Home Assignment I 

50 Thursday 16/12/2021 Wachal tar wachal / Invited talk of English Department  

51 Saturday 18/12/2021 Invited Talk on preparation of Elocution and Debate/ Shramdan/  Kali 

Umaltana programme for high school girls.   

52 Monday 20/12/2021 BEST NCC Cadet Selection/COC Maintenance of Electrical and Electronics 

Appliances/ Student development orientation programme 

53 Wednesday 21/12/2021 Shramdan of NSS 

54  10 to 15/12/2021 Guest Lecture on scope of Microbiology 

55 Wednesday 22/12/2021 Ramanujan Birth Anniversary /Inauguration of vijaywant film society /Mou 

activities of English department 

56 Thursday 23/12/2021 Inauguration of Spoken English Course 



57 Friday 24/12/2021 Webinar by Chemistry Department 

58 Monday 27/12/2021 Certificate/Diploma/ short term courses/ value added courses/Short term course 

creative gardening    

59 Tuesday 28/12/2021 Invited talk on Creative writing / Expert talk on Women Health Problem  

60 Thursday 30/12/2021 IQAC second Meeting/ Invited talk 

61  01 to15/01/2022 Marathi Language Pandrawadha  

62 Sunday 02/01/2022 Shramdan of NSS/  

63 Monday 03/01/2022 Savitribai phule jayantee 

64 Tuesday 04/01/2022 Carrier guidance programme/Movie Session  

65 Wednesday 05/01/2022 One day workshop on personality development & Effective Communication 

Skill 

66 Saturday 07/01/2022 Invited Lecture/ CDC meeting  

67 Monday 10/01/2022 World Hindi day celebration  

68  10 to 12/01/2022 General Unit Test Microbiology  

69 Tuesday 11/01/2022 Inter College online general knowledge competition 

70 Wednesday 12/01.2022 Alumni Meeting / Swami Vivekananda Jayantee book exhibition  

71 Friday 14/01/2022 Organization of Geography Day/ How to interview for corporate field 

72 Saturday 15/01/2022 Expert talk of successful officer from competitive exams./Unit test-I 



73 Monday 17/01/2022 Essay Competition/ Invited talk of English Department/ Shramdan of NSS/ 

Quiz on Indian Constitution 

74 Tuesday 18/01/2022 Orientation Programme of B.Sc-I/ Creative Workshop/STC on Analysis of 

Home Power Consumption  

75 Thursday 20/01/2022 Invited talk on Swami Vivekanand/ Lead College Workshop of Mathematics 

76 Friday 21/01/2022 Shramdan of NCC/ Online quiz on Mathematics/ Night Sky observation 

77 Saturday 22/01/2022 Invited talk on Life and work of Netaji Subhash Chandra Bhose 

78  22to 23/01/2022 National Conference On Covid Pandemic  

79  24/01/2022  to 01 /03/2022  Diwali Vacation  

80 Wednesday 26/01/2022 Celebration of Independence day/ Oath for saving baby girl /Oath for saving 

baby girl/ Expert talk on Republic day 

81 Thursday 27/01/2022 Expert talk on Voters Day  

82 Friday 28/02/2022 National science day celebration  

83 Wednesday 02/02/2022 Death anniversary of Founder President Late Vijaysinha Yadav  

84 Saturday 05/02/2022 Home Assignment II/ Exhibition of live Medicinal Plant  

85 Monday 07/02/2022 Expert talk on soft skill development  

86 Tuesday 15/02/2022 Shramdan of NSS 

87 Friday 18/02/2022 Industrial visit/ Shramdan of NCC/ Wall paper on Chh. Shivaji Maharaj  



88 Sunday 27/02/2022 Invited talk on Marathi Bhasha Gaurav Din  

89 Monday 28/02/2022 Celebration of Science day  

90 Tuesday 01/03/2022 Shramdan of NSS 

91 Wednesday 02/03/2022 Expert talk on Local self Government /Yoga for Healthy Life 

92 Tuesday 08/03/2022 Celebration of International women day/ Expert talk on women  

93 Saturday 12/03/2022 Lecture for popularization of Zoology/ IQAC third meeting / Felicitation of 

Girl Child Education 

94  18 to 28/02/2022 Guest Lecture on future aspect of Microbiology 

95 Tuesday 15/03/2022 Invited talk on Competitive exam  

96 Wednesday 16/03/2022 Shramdan of NSS /Departmental Event of Microbiology 

97 Friday 18/03/2022 Lecture of women activist in association with Kalyani Forum  

98 Monday 21/03/2022 Invited talk on COVID 19 and Maths / World water day  

99 Tuesday 22/03/2022 Celebration of world water day  

100 Wednesday 23/03/2022  Workshop of Library /Remembering the sacrifice of Bhagat Singh   

101 Saturday 26/03/2022 Shramdan of NCC 

102 Monday 28/03/2022 Mou programme of Economics/ CDC meeting  

103 Saturday  02/04/2022 Shramdan of NSS 



104 Tuesday 05/04/2022 Exhibition N.C.C./invited talk  

105 Thursday 07/04/2022 World Health day  

106 Saturday 09/04/2022 Certificate course of the Zoology Department  

107 Monday 11/04/2022 Wall paper presentation of Economics 

108 Wednesday 13/04/2022 Certificate course on Python /Interaction with Radio Jockey /Capsule Course 

(Use of ICT) 

109 Monday 18/04/2022 Periodic table competition  

110 Tuesday 19/04/2022 Shramdan / Lead college Workshop  

111 Wednesday 20/04/2022 Quiz Competition/Awareness ralley / Home Assignment III  

112 Thursday 21/04/2022 Invited talk on Great social Reformer 

113 Monday 25/04/2022 One day workshop on career opportunities after B.Sc Physics  

114 Sunday 01/05/2022 Quiz on Maharashtra Din  

115  01 to 05/05/2022 Unit test of Microbiology  

116 Tuesday 10/05/2022 Essay Competition/ Unit test II  

117  15 to 20- 05-22 Unit test of Maths  

118 Thursday 19/05/2022 Morya Event  

119 Saturday 21/05/2022 Pleasure tour of English department /Anti Terrorism day  



120  20 to 25/05/2022 B.Sc.III Preliminary exams  

121  21 to 28 /05/2022 Workshop of Library  

122 Sunday 22/05/2022 World Biodiversity day  

123 Tuesday 24/05/2022 IQAC fourth meeting 

124 Thursday 26/05/2022 Workshop on intellectual property rights/Shramdan of NSS 

125 Saturday 28/05/2022 Farewell function of English department  

126 Tuesday 31/05/2022 World No Tobacco Day  

127 Friday 03/06/2022 Wall Paper Publication of Political Science/ Home Assignment IV/ 

128 Sunday 05/06/2022 World Environment day  

129 Tuesday 07/06/2022 Carrier Guidance / Opportunities 

130  01 to 10/062022 B.Sc-I Preliminary exams  

131 Monday 13/06/2022 Shramdan  

132 Tuesday 14/07/2022 Shramdan of NSS 

133 Wednesday 15/06/2022 ASAR Collection  

134  01/06/2022 to 30/06/2022 Collection of feedback from students  

135 Tuesday 21/06/2022 World Yoga Day 

136 Friday 01/07/ 2022 Analysis of feedback and submitting the final report to the principal 



137 Monday 04/07/2022  Quiz of counselling committee 

138 Monday 11/07/2022 Organization of Population Day  

139 Sunday 31/07/2022 Premchand Jayantee Celebration  

 

 

 

 

                                                                                       

         Academic Calendar Chairman                                                                                               Principal 


